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No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:43.316

Pass 30 3:08.487 1 1:25.171 *

Pass 54 4:31.122 2 1:22.635 *

Pass 76 5:55.198 3 1:24.076

Pass 96 7:16.126 4 1:20.928 *

Pass 118 8:36.393 5 1:20.267 *

Pass 140 9:55.542 6 1:19.149 *

Pass 160 11:15.079 7 1:19.537

Pass 177 12:34.461 8 1:19.382

Pass 192 13:57.660 9 1:23.199

Pass 205 15:18.752 10 1:21.092

Pass 215 16:39.468 11 1:20.716

Pass 223 18:00.612 12 1:21.144

Pass 231 19:20.045 13 1:19.433

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:39.906

Pass 28 3:02.546 1 1:22.640 **

Pass 50 4:21.702 2 1:19.156 *

Pass 72 5:40.370 3 1:18.668 *

Pass 93 6:59.305 4 1:18.935

Pass 115 8:17.989 5 1:18.684

Pass 137 9:37.173 6 1:19.184

Pass 158 10:57.594 7 1:20.421

Pass 174 12:16.777 8 1:19.183

No 10 ROUANET VINCENT (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:47.633

Pass 37 3:11.953 1 1:24.320 *

Pass 58 4:34.873 2 1:22.920 *

Pass 81 5:57.601 3 1:22.728 *

Pass 103 7:27.454 4 1:29.853

Pass 124 8:47.611 5 1:20.157 *

No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:47.173

Pass 38 3:12.698 1 1:25.525 *

Pass 61 4:39.999 2 1:27.301

Pass 84 6:07.089 3 1:27.090

Pass 106 7:31.298 4 1:24.209 *

Pass 127 8:55.837 5 1:24.539

Pass 145 10:18.887 6 1:23.050 *

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER (Rg=23)

Pass 25 2:13.477

Pass 48 3:53.213 1 1:39.736 *

Pass 71 5:38.708 2 1:45.495

Pass 98 7:16.296 3 1:37.588 *

Pass 125 8:53.923 4 1:37.627

Pass 149 10:32.910 5 1:38.987

No 30 QUINON JEAN

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=2)

Pass 22 2:00.419

Pass 44 3:21.208 1 1:20.789 **

Pass 64 4:41.140 2 1:19.932 *

Pass 82 5:58.657 3 1:17.517 **

Pass 99 7:17.555 4 1:18.898

In 123 8:44.848 5 1:27.293

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:44.386

Pass 34 3:10.985 1 1:26.599 *

Pass 56 4:33.579 2 1:22.594 *

Pass 79 5:56.791 3 1:23.212

Pass 101 7:19.482 4 1:22.691

Pass 121 8:41.618 5 1:22.136 *

Pass 144 10:03.867 6 1:22.249

Pass 163 11:25.972 7 1:22.105 *

Pass 180 12:47.611 8 1:21.639 *

Pass 195 14:10.087 9 1:22.476

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER (Rg=7)

Pass 18 1:49.693

Pass 39 3:16.092 1 1:26.399 *

Pass 59 4:37.170 2 1:21.078 *

Pass 80 5:57.193 3 1:20.023 *

Pass 102 7:21.707 4 1:24.514

Pass 122 8:42.297 5 1:20.590

Pass 143 10:03.175 6 1:20.878

Pass 162 11:23.458 7 1:20.283

Pass 179 12:43.364 8 1:19.906 *

Pass 193 14:02.997 9 1:19.633 *

Pass 206 15:23.280 10 1:20.283

Pass 216 16:43.136 11 1:19.856

Pass 225 18:02.829 12 1:19.693

Pass 233 19:22.683 13 1:19.854

Pass 237 20:42.957 14 1:20.274

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC (Rg=4)

Pass 14 1:47.788

Pass 33 3:10.741 1 1:22.953 *

Pass 55 4:31.560 2 1:20.819 *

Pass 74 5:53.671 3 1:22.111

Pass 95 7:12.643 4 1:18.972 *

Pass 117 8:31.836 5 1:19.193
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No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC (Rg=4)

Pass 139 9:51.033 6 1:19.197

Pass 159 11:09.957 7 1:18.924 *

Pass 176 12:29.032 8 1:19.075

Pass 191 13:47.474 9 1:18.442 *

Pass 202 15:07.299 10 1:19.825

Pass 212 16:25.904 11 1:18.605

Pass 221 17:44.364 12 1:18.460

Pass 229 19:02.749 13 1:18.385 *

No 60 CRETIN THIERRY (Rg=21)

Pass 7 1:42.035

Pass 32 3:10.485 1 1:28.450 *

Pass 60 4:39.661 2 1:29.176

Pass 85 6:08.535 3 1:28.874

Pass 108 7:36.376 4 1:27.841 *

Pass 130 9:05.471 5 1:29.095

Pass 150 10:33.770 6 1:28.299

Pass 167 12:01.121 7 1:27.351 *

Pass 185 13:27.901 8 1:26.780 *

Pass 200 14:55.577 9 1:27.676

Pass 211 16:23.980 10 1:28.403

Pass 222 17:52.236 11 1:28.256

Pass 232 19:21.001 12 1:28.765

Pass 238 20:49.809 13 1:28.808

No 61 LAMBERT DENIS (Rg=18)

Pass 4 1:37.914

Pass 29 3:04.902 1 1:26.988 *

Pass 52 4:30.185 2 1:25.283 *

Pass 77 5:56.302 3 1:26.117

Pass 104 7:29.455 4 1:33.153

Pass 128 8:56.432 5 1:26.977

Pass 147 10:23.185 6 1:26.753

Pass 165 11:48.294 7 1:25.109 *

Pass 182 13:13.762 8 1:25.468

Pass 197 14:40.082 9 1:26.320

Pass 208 16:06.192 10 1:26.110

In 220 17:40.595 11 1:34.403

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX (Rg=15)

Pass 17 1:49.400

Pass 40 3:16.353 1 1:26.953 *

Pass 63 4:40.669 2 1:24.316 *

Pass 83 6:05.952 3 1:25.283

Pass 105 7:30.136 4 1:24.184 *

Pass 126 8:54.169 5 1:24.033 *

Pass 146 10:19.755 6 1:25.586

No 64 ZIELINSKI FRANCK (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:43.177

Pass 31 3:09.385 1 1:26.208 *

Pass 53 4:30.983 2 1:21.598 *

Pass 75 5:54.070 3 1:23.087

Pass 97 7:16.265 4 1:22.195

Pass 120 8:39.023 5 1:22.758

Pass 142 10:00.071 6 1:21.048 *

Pass 164 11:27.525 7 1:27.454

Pass 181 12:57.783 8 1:30.258

Pass 196 14:28.938 9 1:31.155

No 70 STAHL BRUNO (Rg=22)

Pass 21 1:57.335

Pass 45 3:25.164 1 1:27.829 *

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:38.434

Pass 26 3:01.403 1 1:22.969 **

Pass 49 4:19.113 2 1:17.710 **

Pass 70 5:37.190 3 1:18.077

Pass 92 6:54.662 4 1:17.472 **

Pass 114 8:12.330 5 1:17.668

Pass 136 9:30.646 6 1:18.316

Pass 154 10:49.436 7 1:18.790

Pass 170 12:07.199 8 1:17.763

Pass 184 13:25.498 9 1:18.299

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:37.525

Pass 27 3:02.247 1 1:24.722 *

Pass 51 4:22.669 2 1:20.422 *

Pass 73 5:41.830 3 1:19.161 *

Pass 94 7:00.742 4 1:18.912 *

Pass 116 8:18.951 5 1:18.209 *

Pass 138 9:37.903 6 1:18.952

Pass 157 10:57.143 7 1:19.240

Pass 172 12:15.366 8 1:18.223

Pass 188 13:35.148 9 1:19.782

Pass 199 14:54.917 10 1:19.769

Pass 210 16:13.806 11 1:18.889

Pass 218 17:32.400 12 1:18.594

Pass 228 18:51.077 13 1:18.677

Pass 235 20:09.458 14 1:18.381

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=19)

Pass 19 1:51.015

Pass 42 3:20.246 1 1:29.231 *

Pass 66 4:49.091 2 1:28.845 *

Pass 87 6:15.507 3 1:26.416 *

Pass 109 7:42.145 4 1:26.638

Pass 131 9:08.838 5 1:26.693

Pass 152 10:35.747 6 1:26.909

Pass 169 12:01.879 7 1:26.132 *
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No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=19)

Pass 186 13:28.669 8 1:26.790

Pass 201 14:58.194 9 1:29.525

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT (Rg=8)

Pass 16 1:48.796

Pass 35 3:11.356 1 1:22.560 **

Pass 57 4:34.316 2 1:22.960

Pass 78 5:56.618 3 1:22.302 *

Pass 100 7:17.904 4 1:21.286 *

Pass 119 8:38.466 5 1:20.562 *

Pass 141 9:59.307 6 1:20.841

Pass 161 11:19.464 7 1:20.157 *

Pass 178 12:41.663 8 1:22.199

Pass 194 14:03.242 9 1:21.579

Pass 207 15:23.810 10 1:20.568

Pass 217 16:44.266 11 1:20.456

Pass 226 18:04.654 12 1:20.388

No 95 TRAN-DUC PATRICK (Rg=17)

Pass 8 1:42.629

Pass 36 3:11.517 1 1:28.888 *

Pass 62 4:40.117 2 1:28.600 *

Pass 86 6:08.734 3 1:28.617

Pass 107 7:35.179 4 1:26.445 *

Pass 129 9:02.553 5 1:27.374

Pass 148 10:29.091 6 1:26.538

Pass 166 11:55.602 7 1:26.511

Pass 183 13:21.912 8 1:26.310 *

Pass 198 14:47.504 9 1:25.592 *

Pass 209 16:13.736 10 1:26.232

Pass 219 17:39.803 11 1:26.067

Pass 230 19:05.321 12 1:25.518 *

Pass 236 20:30.171 13 1:24.850 *

No 98 MASURE YANN (Rg=16)

Pass 20 1:54.717

Pass 43 3:20.828 1 1:26.111 *

Pass 67 4:49.478 2 1:28.650

Pass 88 6:15.868 3 1:26.390

In 112 7:48.232 4 1:32.364

Pass 134 9:25.331 5 1:37.099

Pass 155 10:51.955 6 1:26.624

Pass 173 12:16.365 7 1:24.410 *

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN (Rg=20)

Pass 15 1:48.609

Pass 41 3:19.297 1 1:30.688 *

Pass 65 4:48.755 2 1:29.458 *

Pass 89 6:18.273 3 1:29.518

Pass 111 7:46.624 4 1:28.351 *

Pass 133 9:15.096 5 1:28.472

Pass 153 10:42.660 6 1:27.564 *

Pass 171 12:10.948 7 1:28.288

Pass 189 13:43.011 8 1:32.063

Pass 203 15:10.671 9 1:27.660

Pass 214 16:39.257 10 1:28.586

Pass 227 18:05.463 11 1:26.206 *

Pass 234 19:32.926 12 1:27.463

No 501 MARIE JEAN-MARC (Rg=14)

Pass 23 2:00.949

Pass 46 3:28.087 1 1:27.138 *

Pass 68 4:53.700 2 1:25.613 *

Pass 90 6:19.715 3 1:26.015

Pass 110 7:45.591 4 1:25.876

Pass 132 9:09.553 5 1:23.962 *

Pass 151 10:35.102 6 1:25.549

Pass 168 12:01.396 7 1:26.294

Pass 187 13:28.712 8 1:27.316

No 916 VAUZELLE PHILIPPE (Rg=13)

Pass 24 2:03.735

Pass 47 3:33.518 1 1:29.783 *

Pass 69 5:00.370 2 1:26.852 *

Pass 91 6:30.432 3 1:30.062

Pass 113 7:56.284 4 1:25.852 *

Pass 135 9:27.313 5 1:31.029

Pass 156 10:54.319 6 1:27.006

Pass 175 12:20.171 7 1:25.852

Pass 190 13:46.475 8 1:26.304

Pass 204 15:12.239 9 1:25.764 *

Pass 213 16:37.516 10 1:25.277 *

Pass 224 18:01.380 11 1:23.864 *


